3
0
6
10
13
20
30
20

Zeiss Progressive individual® 2 Lenses
Engraving & Cut-Out Charts
Near Profile Type Code:
	 • Individual 2 = b
	 • Individual 2I = i
	 • Individual 2N = n
2
3
1
Material Color Diam** Rx Range* Add Power
1.5 Hard Resin Clear 75/85 -4.00 to +4.00D 1.00 to 2.50D
1.5 PhotoFusion® Gray & Brown 75/85 -4.00 to +4.00D 1.00 to 2.50D
1.5 Transitions® Gray & Brown 75/85 -4.00 to +4.00D 1.00 to 2.50D
1.5 Polarized Gray & Brown 70/80 -4.00 to +4.00D 1.00 to 2.50D
1.53 Trivex® and NXT® Clear, tints and photo 72/82 -4.00 to +4.00D 1.00 to 2.50D
1.53 Trivex Transitions Gray 72/82 -4.00 to +4.00D 1.00 to 2.50D
1.53 Trivex Polarized & Photo Polarized Gray & Brown 72/82 -4.00 to +4.00D 1.00 to 2.50D
1.59 Polycarbonate Clear 72/82 -4.00 to +4.00D 1.00 to 2.50D
1.59 PhotoFusion Gray & Brown 72/82 -4.00 to +4.00D 1.00 to 2.50D
1.59 Transitions Gray, Brown & XTRActive™ 72/82 -4.00 to +4.00D 1.00 to 2.50D
1.59 Polarized Gray & Brown 72/82 -4.00 to +4.00D 1.00 to 2.50D
Zeiss Progressive individual Wrap Wrap Lens Rx Range Availability
09/10 Zeiss Wraps GT2 3D/3D Short
+4.00
.75
.50
.25
+3.00
.75
.50
.25
+2.00
.75
.50
.25
+1.00
.75
.50
.25
Plano
.25
.50
.75
-1.00
.25
.50
.75
-2.00
.25
.50
.75
-3.00
.25
.50
.75
-4.00
SP
H
ER
E
PO
W
ER
MINUS CYLINDER POWER
SP
H